03:30-04:00
04:00-04:30
04:30-05:00
05:00-05:30
05:30-06:00
06:00-06:30
06:30-07:00
07:00-07:30

Schedule
Seasonal Outdoor Facility

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1

Court 2 Court 1

Court 2

Learn the Fun 2.0

8 spots

1 Lead + 1 Assistant

Try Tennis 1.5

12 spots - 1 Lead + 1 assistant

Evaluation of Demand
Seasonal Outdoor Facility
April 2024

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

BREAK 30 MINUTES

Try Tennis 1.0

Try Tennis 1.5

Learn the Fun 2.0
Learn the Fun 2.5
Develop Your Skills 3.0

Try Tennis U7 - After School

Try Tennis U9 - After School

Try Tennis U12 - After School
Learn the Fun U9 - After School
Learn the Fun U12 - After School

6 6 12 - 0 5 120%
8 4 12 - 0 26 120$
7 1 8 37.50% 0 13 180$
8 0 8 87.50% 21 17 180$
9 7 16 25% 0 2 180$
Junior Programs ]
7 17 24 - 0 0 120%
18 6 24 - 0 4 120%
12 0 12 - 9 19 120$
6 0 6 33% 11 8 120$
6 0 6 66.67% 15 22 120$




