

Schedule Seasonal Outdoor Facility

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
03:30-04:00	Try Tennis U9		Try Tennis U7		Try Tennis U9		Try Tennis U7			
04:00-04:30	12 spots - 1 L+1 A		12 spots - 1 L + 1A		12 spots - 1 L+1 A		12 spots - 1 L + 1A			
04:30-05:00	Learn the Fur	Learn the Fun 2.5			Learn the Fun 2.0		Learn the Fun U9	Learn the Fun U12		
05:00-05:30	8 spots		12 spots - 1 L + 1A		8	spots	6 spots - 1 Lead	6 spots - 1 lead		
05:30-06:00	1 Lead + 1 As	sistant	Try Ten	nis 1.0	1 Lead +	1 Assistant	BREAK 30	MINUTES		
06:00-06:30	Develop Your S	kills 3.0	12 spots - 1 Lea	d + 1 assistant	Develop Y	our Skills 3.0	Learn the	e Fun 2.5		
06:30-07:00	8 spots	8 spots		Try Tennis 1.5		8 spots		8 spots		
07:00-07:30	1 Lead + 1 As	sistant	12 spots - 1 Lea	d + 1 assistant	1 Lead +	1 Assistant	1 Lead + 1	Assistant		



Evaluation of Demand Seasonal Outdoor Facility April 2024

Programs							
Adult programs	Spots sold	Open spots	Total spots	Retention	Waitlist	Wishlist	Price/month
Try Tennis 1.0	6	6	12	-	0	5	120\$
Try Tennis 1.5	8	4	12	-	0	26	120\$
Learn the Fun 2.0	7	1	8	37.50%	0	13	180\$
Learn the Fun 2.5	8	0	8	87.50%	21	17	180\$
Develop Your Skills 3.0	9	7	16	25%	0	2	180\$
Junior Programs							
Try Tennis U7 - After School	7	17	24	-	0	0	120\$
Try Tennis U9 - After School	18	6	24	-	0	4	120\$
Try Tennis U12 - After School	12	0	12	-	9	19	120\$
Learn the Fun U9 - After School	6	0	6	33%	11	8	120\$
Learn the Fun U12 - After School	6	0	6	66.67%	15	22	120\$